SCHEDULE

Day Time
(if applicable) (ET) Handed Speed Type Guarantee

Event #1

Event #2

Event #2

Event #3

Event #4

Event #2

Event #5

Event #6

Event #7

Event #8

Event #2

Event #9

Event #10

Event #2

Event #11

Event #12

Event #2

Event #2

Event #13

Event #14

Event #2

Event #2

Event #15

Event #2

Event #16

Day 1a

Day 1b

Day 1c

Day 1d

Day 1e

Day 1f

Day 1g

Day 1g

Day 1h

Day 1h

Sunday August 3, 2014
Sunday August 3, 2014
Monday August 4, 2014
Monday August 4, 2014
Monday August 4, 2014
Tuesday August 5, 2014
Tuesday August 5, 2014

Tuesday August 5, 2014

Wednesday August 6, 2014
Wednesday August 6, 2014

Wednesday August 6, 2014

Thursday August 7, 2014

Thursday August 7, 2014
Thursday August 7, 2014

Friday August 8, 2014

Friday August 8, 2014
Friday August 8, 2014
Saturday August 9, 2014
Saturday August 9, 2014

Saturday August 9, 2014

Saturday August 9, 2014
Sunday August 10, 2014
Sunday August 10, 2014
Sunday August 10, 2014

Sunday August 10, 2014

13:30

16:30

12:30

14:30

16:30

12:30

14:30

16:30

12:30

14:30

16:30

12:30

14:30

16:30

12:30

14:30

16:30

11:30

12:30

14:30

16:30

7:30

11:00

12:00

13:30

NL Hold'em
NL Hold'em
NL Hold'em
FL HORSE

NL Hold'em
NL Hold'em
FL Hold'em

NL Hold'em

FL Razz
NL Hold'em
NL Hold'em

PL Omaha
H/L

NL Hold'em
NL Hold'em

ML 25
Game

NL Hold'em
NL Hold'em
NL Hold'em
NL Hold'em

PL Omaha

NL Hold'em
NL Hold'em
NL Hold'em
NL Hold'em

NL Hold'em

Full Ring
Full Ring
Full Ring
Full Ring
Full Ring
Full Ring
Full Ring

Full Ring

Full Ring
Heads-Up
Full Ring

6 Max

6 Max
Full Ring

6 Max

Full Ring
Full Ring
Full Ring
Full Ring

6 Max

Full Ring
Full Ring
Full Ring
Full Ring

Full Ring

Slow
Slow
Slow
Slow
Turbo
Slow
Slow

Super
Turbo

Slow
Normal
Slow

Slow

Slow
Slow

Slow

Slow
Slow
Slow
Slow

Slow

Slow
Slow
Slow
Slow

Slow

AUGUST 3 - AUGUST 17t

2x RET
Multi-Day

Multi-Day

Rush

Multi-Day

KO

Multi-Day

Multi-Day

3x RET

1r+1a
Multi-Day

Multi-Day

Triple
Chance

Multi-Day
Multi-Day
KO

Multi-Day

2x RET

$215
$55
$55
$215
$215
$55
$215

$320

$320
$109
$55

$215

$215
$55

$215

$109
$55
$55
$1,050

$320

$55
$55
$129
$55

$320

$300,000

$25,000

$75,000

$25,000

$100,000

$25,000

$25,000

$40,000

$100,000

$25,000

$75,000

$250,000

$75,000

$300,000

$300,000




Day Time
(if appllcable) (ET) Handed Speed Type Guarantee

Event #2 Day 2 Sunday August 10, 2014 16:30 NL Hold'em  Full Ring Slow Multi-Day $200,000
Event #17  Day 1a Sunday August 10, 2014 16:30  NL Hold'em  Full Ring Slow Multi-Day $109 -

Event#17 Day 1b Monday August 11, 2014 12:30 NLHold'em  Full Ring Slow Multi-Day $109 -

Event #18 Monday August 11, 2014 1430 ML10 6 Max Slow 2x MET $530 $75,000
Game
Event #19 Monday August 11, 2014 16:30 NLHold'em  Full Ring Turbo $215 $60,000
Event #17  Day 1c Tuesday August 12, 2014 12:30  NL Hold'em  Full Ring Slow Multi-Day $109 -
Event #20 Tuesday August 12, 2014 14:30 PL6 Card 6 Max Slow $215 $40,000
Omaha
Event #21 Tuesday August 12, 2014 16:30  NL Hold'em  Full Ring Flipout 3x MET $109 $40,000
Event #22 Wednesday August 13, 12:30  FL Stud Full Ring Slow $215 $25,000
2014
Event #23 Wednesday August 13, 14:30  NLHold'em 6 Max Slow Rebuy $109 $75,000
2014
Event #17  Day 1d Wednesday August 13, 16:30 NLHold'em  Full Ring Slow Multi-Day $109 =
2014
Event #24 Thursday August 14,2014  12:30  NL Hold'em 4 Max Slow $215 $40,000
Event #25 Thursday August 14,2014  14:30  Player's $109 $25,000
Choice
Event#17  Day 1e Thursday August 14,2014  16:30  NL Hold'em  Full Ring Slow Multi-Day $109 -
Event #26 Friday August 15, 2014 12:30  NL Omaha 6 Max Slow $215 $30,000
H/L
Event #27 Friday August 15, 2014 14:30  NL Hold'em  Full Ring Normal Rush, $109 $100,000
Rebuy
Event #17  Day 1f Friday August 15, 2014 16:30  NL Hold'em  Full Ring Slow Multi-Day $109 -
Event #17  Day 1g Saturday August 16,2014  11:30  NL Hold'em  Full Ring Slow Multi-Day $109 -
Event#28 Day 1 Saturday August 16,2014  12:30  NL Hold'em  Full Ring Slow Multi-Day $2,100 -
Event #29 Saturday August 16,2014  14:30  PL Omaha Full Ring Normal Rush $215 $40,000
Event #17  Day 1g Saturday August 16,2014  16:30  NL Hold'em  Full Ring Slow Multi-Day $109 -
Event#17  Day 1h Sunday August 17,2014 07:30  NLHold'em  Full Ring Slow Multi-Day $109 -
Event #30 Sunday August 17, 2014 11:00 NLHold'em 6 Max Slow KO $255 $250,000
Event#17  Day 1h Sunday August 17,2014 12:00 NLHold'em  Full Ring Slow Multi-Day $109 -
Event#28 Day 2 Sunday August 17, 2014 12:30 NLHold'em  Full Ring Slow Multi-Day $2,100 $500,000
Main Sunday August 17,2014 13:30  NLHold'em  Full Ring Slow 2x RET $635 $1,000,000
Event
Event #17  Day 2 Sunday August 17, 2014 16:30 NLHold'em  Full Ring Slow Multi-Day $109 $300,000

FULL</’POKER



