



SCHEDULE

AUGUST 3rd - AUGUST 17th

Event	Day (if applicable)	Date	Time (ET)	Game	Handed	Speed	Туре	Buy In	Guarantee
Event #1		Sunday August 3, 2014	13:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	2x RET	\$215	\$300,000
Event #2	Day 1a	Sunday August 3, 2014	16:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	Multi-Day	\$55	-
Event #2	Day 1b	Monday August 4, 2014	12:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	Multi-Day	\$55	-
Event #3		Monday August 4, 2014	14:30	FL HORSE	Full Ring	Slow		\$215	\$25,000
Event #4		Monday August 4, 2014	16:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Turbo	Rush	\$215	\$75,000
Event #2	Day 1c	Tuesday August 5, 2014	12:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	Multi-Day	\$55	-
Event #5		Tuesday August 5, 2014	14:30	FL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow		\$215	\$25,000
Event #6		Tuesday August 5, 2014	16:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Super Turbo	КО	\$320	\$100,000
Event #7		Wednesday August 6, 2014	12:30	FL Razz	Full Ring	Slow		\$320	\$25,000
Event #8		Wednesday August 6, 2014	14:30	NL Hold'em	Heads-Up	Normal		\$109	\$25,000
Event #2	Day 1d	Wednesday August 6, 2014	16:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	Multi-Day	\$55	-
Event #9		Thursday August 7, 2014	12:30	PL Omaha H/L	6 Max	Slow		\$215	\$40,000
Event #10		Thursday August 7, 2014	14:30	NL Hold'em	6 Max	Slow		\$215	\$100,000
Event #2	Day 1e	Thursday August 7, 2014	16:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	Multi-Day	\$55	-
Event #11		Friday August 8, 2014	12:30	ML 25 Game	6 Max	Slow	3x RET	\$215	\$25,000
Event #12		Friday August 8, 2014	14:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	1r+1a	\$109	\$75,000
Event #2	Day 1f	Friday August 8, 2014	16:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	Multi-Day	\$55	-
Event #2	Day 1g	Saturday August 9, 2014	11:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	Multi-Day	\$55	-
Event #13		Saturday August 9, 2014	12:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow		\$1,050	\$250,000
Event #14		Saturday August 9, 2014	14:30	PL Omaha	6 Max	Slow	Triple Chance	\$320	\$75,000
Event #2	Day 1g	Saturday August 9, 2014	16:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	Multi-Day	\$55	-
Event #2	Day 1h	Sunday August 10, 2014	7:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	Multi-Day	\$55	-
Event #15		Sunday August 10, 2014	11:00	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	КО	\$129	\$300,000
Event #2	Day 1h	Sunday August 10, 2014	12:00	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	Multi-Day	\$55	-
Event #16		Sunday August 10, 2014	13:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	2x RET	\$320	\$300,000

Event	Day (if applicable)	Date	Time (ET)	Game	Handed	Speed	Туре	Buy In	Guarantee
Event #2	Day 2	Sunday August 10, 2014	16:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	Multi-Day	\$55	\$200,000
Event #17	Day 1a	Sunday August 10, 2014	16:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	Multi-Day	\$109	-
Event #17	Day 1b	Monday August 11, 2014	12:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	Multi-Day	\$109	-
Event #18		Monday August 11, 2014	14:30	ML 10 Game	6 Max	Slow	2x MET	\$530	\$75,000
Event #19		Monday August 11, 2014	16:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Turbo		\$215	\$60,000
Event #17	Day 1c	Tuesday August 12, 2014	12:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	Multi-Day	\$109	-
Event #20		Tuesday August 12, 2014	14:30	PL 6 Card Omaha	6 Max	Slow		\$215	\$40,000
Event #21		Tuesday August 12, 2014	16:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Flipout	3x MET	\$109	\$40,000
Event #22		Wednesday August 13, 2014	12:30	FL Stud	Full Ring	Slow		\$215	\$25,000
Event #23		Wednesday August 13, 2014	14:30	NL Hold'em	6 Max	Slow	Rebuy	\$109	\$75,000
Event #17	Day 1d	Wednesday August 13, 2014	16:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	Multi-Day	\$109	-
Event #24		Thursday August 14, 2014	12:30	NL Hold'em	4 Max	Slow		\$215	\$40,000
Event #25		Thursday August 14, 2014	14:30	Player's Choice				\$109	\$25,000
Event #17	Day 1e	Thursday August 14, 2014	16:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	Multi-Day	\$109	-
Event #26		Friday August 15, 2014	12:30	NL Omaha H/L	6 Max	Slow		\$215	\$30,000
Event #27		Friday August 15, 2014	14:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Normal	Rush, Rebuy	\$109	\$100,000
Event #17	Day 1f	Friday August 15, 2014	16:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	Multi-Day	\$109	-
Event #17	Day 1g	Saturday August 16, 2014	11:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	Multi-Day	\$109	-
Event #28	Day 1	Saturday August 16, 2014	12:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	Multi-Day	\$2,100	-
Event #29		Saturday August 16, 2014	14:30	PL Omaha	Full Ring	Normal	Rush	\$215	\$40,000
Event #17	Day 1g	Saturday August 16, 2014	16:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	Multi-Day	\$109	-
Event #17	Day 1h	Sunday August 17, 2014	07:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	Multi-Day	\$109	-
Event #30		Sunday August 17, 2014	11:00	NL Hold'em	6 Max	Slow	КО	\$255	\$250,000
Event #17	Day 1h	Sunday August 17, 2014	12:00	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	Multi-Day	\$109	-
Event #28	Day 2	Sunday August 17, 2014	12:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	Multi-Day	\$2,100	\$500,000
Main Event		Sunday August 17, 2014	13:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	2x RET	\$635	\$1,000,000
Event #17	Day 2	Sunday August 17, 2014	16:30	NL Hold'em	Full Ring	Slow	Multi-Day	\$109	\$300,000

